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General information

Name

NPDID Bsns. Arr. Area
Factmaps in nhew window

Kind

Active

Date valid from
Date valid to

HALTEN @ST UNIT
38215610

link to map
UNITIZED

Y

15.12.2020

Licensees - current

Date valid from
31.05.2022

Fields

Name
HALTEN @ST

Company longname
Equinor Energy AS
Var Energi ASA
Sval Energi AS
Petoro AS

Operatorship - current

Company longname
Equinor Energy AS

Area - current

Date valid from

26.04.2021

Sum

Nation code Block nhame
NO 6407/5
NO 6407/6
NO 6407/5
NO 6407/2
NO 6407/2
NO 6407/2
NO 6407/2
NO 6507/10
NO 6507/11

Licensees - transfers

Page 1 of 2

Interest [%]
57.700000
24.600000
11.800000

5.900000

Production licence

312 B
312
473
473
074 CS
074 B
263 B
263
263

Polygon
number

1

O O N OO Ul B~ WN

Polygon area
[km2]

5.940
29.680
2.950
11.790
38.210
5.870
4.380
5.840
74.240
178.900


javascript:void(window.open('https://factmaps.sodir.no/factmaps/3_0/?run=BAAByNPDID&NPDID=38215610'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=company&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=32011216&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=company&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=50000032&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=company&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=36536246&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=company&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=1626839&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=field&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=42148955&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=company&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=32011216&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
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Date valid from

31.05.2022

31.05.2022

28.01.2022

28.01.2022

Transfer
direction

FROM
TO
FROM

TO

Type of Company name

change

TRANSFER Spirit Energy
Norway AS

TRANSFER  Sval Energi AS

CHANGE OF |Var Energi AS
COMPANY
NAME

CHANGE OF Var Energi ASA
COMPANY
NAME

Page 2 of 2

Transferred
interest [%]

11.800000
11.800000
24.600000

24.600000


javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=company&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=33342085&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=company&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=33342085&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=company&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=36536246&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=company&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=33360957&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=company&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=50000032&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))

